Version 2.31
January 2025
Lounge Seating Spec Sheet
LB FT3
95 12
135 23
174 28
95 12
95 12
▲
1
DANF1221SALHT Single Seating w/ Left-Handed Swivel Tablet Top $ N/C
DANF1221SARHT
Single Seating w/ Right-Handed Swivel
Tablet Top
DANF1221SALHT
Single Seating w/ Left-Handed Swivel Tablet
Top
▲
DANF1221SARHT Single Seating w/ Right-Handed Swivel Tablet Top $ N/C ▲
$ N/C ▲
DANF1221SA
Single Seating
DANF1222SA
Double Seating
DANF1223SA
Triple Seating
▲ ▲ ▲ ▲
21 17 24 15.5 8
▲ 32
▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ 32 32 27.5 24
32 27.5 24 21
17 72 15.5 8▲ 80 32 27.5 72 21
17 24 15.5 8
8
DANF1223SA Triple Seating $ N/C ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲
27.5 48 21 17 48 15.5▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ 56 32DANF1222SA Double Seating ▲
24 21 17 24
5
15.5
6 LeatherProduct Number Description
Price
($USD)
Textile Grade
8▲ ▲ ▲ 32 32 27.5
W H HeightH W D HD
🆃 For textile style numbers, refer to Mayer-Paetz Grade
Groups on OFG online App. Please utilize naming
convention as shown on App.
Square Arm DANFORTH II Product Features
1
• Modular construction allow parts that snap and lock into place, no tools
required. Easy to move, assemble, and replace promoting longevity of
use
• High-density, high-resiliency seat and back foam for comfort and support
• Tapered square polished aluminum legs
• Optional Swivel Tablet Top offered in Left or Right handed configuration
and comes in Black Laminate
January 2025 ● Lounge Seating Spec Sheet ● Version 2.31 Page
Product Specifications
Overall Dimensions Seat Inside Back Inside Arm
DANF1221SA Single Seating $ N/C ▲ ▲ ▲
W2 3 4
Upgrade Available
DANF1221SA FAB0301
How to Order
Choose your product and then your options / upgrades
combination. Please note that each seating product will
have a unique Product Order Code. For example:
① Product DANF1221SA
🆃 Textile FAB0301
Product Order Code
LB FT3
95 12
135 23
174 28
95 12
135 23
174 28
▲
2
HeightH W D H W
DANFORTH II Product Features
DANF1221RA DANF1222RA DANF1223RA • Modular construction allow parts that snap and lock into place, no tools
required. Easy to move, assemble, and replace promoting longevity of
use
• High-density, high-resiliency seat and back foam for comfort and support
• Tapered square polished aluminum legs
Rolled Arm Single Seating Rolled Arm Double Seating Rolled Arm Triple Seating
DANF1221MF DANF1222MF DANF1223MF
Modern Flair Arm Single Seating Modern Flair Arm Double Seating Modern Flair Arm Triple Seating
Rolled Arm and Modern Flair Arm
N/C ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲
DProduct Number Description
Price
($USD)
Textile Grade
Product Specifications
Overall Dimensions Seat Inside Back Inside Arm
1 2 3 4 5 6 Leather W H
24 15.5 8
DANF1222RA Rolled Arm Double Seating $ N/C ▲
▲ ▲ 32 32 27.5 24
15.5 827.5 48 21 17 48
DANF1221RA Rolled Arm Single Seating $
32▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ 56
21 17
32DANF1221MF Modern Flair Arm Single Seating $ N/C ▲
▲ ▲ 80 32
▲ ▲ ▲ 32
DANF1223RA Rolled Arm Triple Seating $ N/C ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ 15.5 827.5 72
15.5 827.5 24 21 17 24
▲ ▲ ▲ 56
▲ ▲
21 17 72
32 48
▲ ▲ ▲
DANF1222MF Modern Flair Arm Double Seating $ N/C ▲ ▲ ▲ 15.5 8
How to Order
72 21 17 72
27.5 48 21 17
January 2025 ● Lounge Seating Spec Sheet ● Version 2.31 Page
▲ ▲ ▲ 80 32 27.5 15.5 8
DANF1221RA FAB0301
Choose your product and then your options / upgrades
combination. Please note that each seating product will
have a unique Product Order Code. For example:
① Product DANF1221RA
🆃 Textile FAB0301
Product Order Code
🆃 For textile style numbers, refer to Mayer-Paetz Grade
Groups on OFG online App. Please utilize naming
convention as shown on App.
Upgrade Available
DANF1223MF Modern Flair Arm Triple Seating $ N/C
LB FT3
29 18
29 18
29 18
▲
■ Choice available at no additional charge
3
J1509TP
January 2025 ● Lounge Seating Spec Sheet ● Version 2.31 Page
J1509W ■ ■ ■
J1509W WN FAB0301
🆃 For textile style numbers, refer to Mayer-Paetz Grade
Groups on OFG online App. Please utilize naming
convention as shown on App.
CH MH WN
J1509
① Product 🆆 - Wood Stain
Cherry Mahogony Walnut
Seating Configuration
▲ ▲ 22.5 18 31 19J1509W Four Leg Wood Base $ N/C ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲
How to Order
Upgrade Available
31 19
15.5 731 19 17 17
Four Prong Base $
18▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ 22.5
N/C ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ 18.5
J1509TP Trumpet Base $ N/C ▲
▲ ▲ 22.5 18J1509
DProduct Number Description
Price
($USD)
Textile Grade
Product Specifications
Overall Dimensions Seat Inside Back Inside Arm
1 2 3 4 5 6 Leather W H W D H
JOHNNY Product Features
J1509 J1509TP J1509W • Fully-upholstered steel frame designed for strength and durability
• High-density, high-resiliency foam for comfort and support
• 4-prong polished aluminum base with non-marking nylon base leg
glides. (Model J1509)
• Chrome-plated trumpet base (Model J1509TP)
• Wood base options available (Model J1509W)
• Swivel mechanism (Model J1509TP)
Four Prong Base Trumpet Base Four Leg Wood Base
Guest Seating
Choose your product and then your options / upgrades
combination. Please note that each seating product will
have a unique Product Order Code. For example:
① Product J1509W
🆆 Wood Stain WN
🆃 Textile FAB0301
Product Order Code
W H Height
18.5
17 17
17 17 18.5 15.5 7
15.5 7
COMING SOON!!!
LB FT3
42 14
31 14
▲
Single Tone
■ Choice available at no additional charge
Dual Tone
4January 2025 ● Lounge Seating Spec Sheet ● Version 2.31 Page
STEPHANIE Product FeaturesLounge Seating
STEPH1401 STEPH1410 • Plywood construction for strength
• High-density, high-resiliency seat and back foam for comfort and support
• Polished aluminum legs
• Fully upholstered seat & back, available in single or dual tone textile
Backrest Bench
W D
18 18
H WDProduct Number Description
Price
($USD)
Textile Grade Overall Dimensions
1 2 3 4 5 6 HLeather W
Product Specifications
Seat Inside Back
STEPH1401 Backrest ▲ ▲ ▲$
24▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ 24
N/C ▲
DT
Bench $ N/C ▲
▲ ▲ 24 24 30 24
NA18 NA NA NA NA
* For Dual Tone (DT) please add "DT" directly after the product number (no spaces) and select two textiles: Seat, then Backrest. Price will be equal
to the higher of the two textiles.
STEPH1410
Single Tone Dual Tone
How to Order
Choose your product and then your options / upgrades
combination. Please note that each seating product will
have a unique Product Order Code. For example:
① Product STEPH1401
② Upholstry Tone ST
🆃 Textile FAB0301
Product Order Code
STEPH1401 ST FAB0301
Choose your product and then your options / upgrades
combination. Please note that each seating product will
have a unique Product Order Code. For example:
List SecondList  First
② Upholstry Tone
🆃 For textile style numbers, refer to Mayer-Paetz Grade
Groups on OFG online App. Please utilize naming
convention as shown on App.
STEPH1401 DT FAB0301 UFB0001
① Product STEPH1401
② Upholstry Tone
Upgrade Available
🆃 Textile (Seat) FAB0301
🆃 Textile (Back) UFB0001
Product Order Code
H
24 12
① Product
Textile Placement for Multitone Selection
Seating Configuration
STEPH1401 ■ ■
STEPH1410
ST DT *
Seat Backrest
LB FT3
85 27
115 38
147 58
▲
■ Choice available at no additional charge
5
Product Order Code
TRIB5600SF1S TTBK FAB0301
② Legs TTBK
Guest Seating
How to Order
Choose your product and then your options / upgrades
combination. Please note that each seating product will
have a unique Product Order Code. For example:
① Product TRIB5600SF1S
🆃 Textile FAB0301
6 H
21
W D H W
TRIBUTE Product Features
TRIB5600SF1S TRIB5600SF2S TRIB5600SF3S • DURATEK construction utilizing unique steel frame construction for
enhanced durability
• Easy to assemble and replace parts, promoting longevity of use
• High resistance plywood on seat and back
Single Seating Double Seating Triple Seating
42
TRIB5600SF1S Single Seating N/C ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲
DProduct Number Description
Price
($USD)
Textile Grade
Product Specifications
Overall Dimensions Seat Inside Back Inside Arm
1 2 3 4 5
TRIB5600SF2S Double Seating $ N/C ▲
▲ ▲ 31 31
HeightH
$
31▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ 52
Leather W
22 17.5 14.5 7.532 21
14.5 7.532 42 22 17.5
22 17.5 63 14.5 7.5
Seating Configuration
▲ ▲ 73 31 32 63TRIB5600SF3S Triple Seating $ N/C ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲
Upgrade Available
TTBK PPSL
TRIB5600SF1S ■ ■
① Product ② Legs
Tapered
Wood Metal Post
TRIB5600SF2S ■ ■
January 2025 ● Lounge Seating Spec Sheet ● Version 2.31 Page
TRIB5600SF3S ■ ■
🆃 For textile style numbers, refer to Mayer-Paetz Grade
Groups on OFG online App. Please utilize naming
convention as shown on App.
LB FT3
95 12
135 23
174 28
▲
■ Choice available at no additional charge
6
FAB0301
Product Order Code
FLAIR6600SF1S TTBK FAB0301FLAIR6600SF2S ■ ■
January 2025 ● Lounge Seating Spec Sheet ● Version 2.31 Page
FLAIR6600SF3S ■ ■
TTBK PPSL
FLAIR6600SF1S ■ ■
🆃 Textile
🆃 For textile style numbers, refer to Mayer-Paetz Grade
Groups on OFG online App. Please utilize naming
convention as shown on App.
① Product ② Legs
Tapered
Wood Metal Post
Choose your product and then your options / upgrades
combination. Please note that each seating product will
have a unique Product Order Code. For example:
① Product FLAIR6600SF1S
② Legs TTBK
72 15.5 8
Seating Configuration How to Order
▲ ▲ 80 32 27.5 72FLAIR6600SF3S Triple Seating $ N/C ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲
▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ 56
21 17
21 17
24 15.5 8
FLAIR6600SF2S Double Seating $ N/C ▲
▲ ▲ 32 32 27.5 24
15.5 827.5 48 21 17 48
Single Seating $
32
DProduct Number Description
Price
($USD)
Textile Grade
Product Specifications
Overall Dimensions Seat Inside Back Inside Arm
1 2 3 4 5 6 Leather W H
Guest Seating
N/C ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲FLAIR6600SF1S
Upgrade Available
HeightH W D H W
FLAIR Product Features
FLAIR6600SF1S FLAIR6600SF2S FLAIR6600SF3S • DURATEK construction utilizing unique steel frame construction for
enhanced durability
• Easy to assemble and replace parts, promoting longevity of use
• High resistance plywood on seat and back
Single Seating Double Seating Triple Seating
LB FT3
120 39
160 55
215 80
120 39
160 55
215 80
Single Tone
■ Choice available at no additional charge
▲ Dual Tone
7
🆃 For textile style numbers, refer to Mayer-Paetz Grade
Groups on OFG online App. Please utilize naming
convention as shown on App.
* For Dual Tone (DT) please add "DT" directly after the product number (no spaces) and select two textiles: Inside, then Outside. Price will be equal
to the higher of the two textiles.
TRUL3001ELEDT R FAB0301 UFB0001
Product Order Code
TRUL3001 FAB0301
① Product TRUL3001ELE
Tone DT
② Outlet Position R
🆃 Textile (Inside) FAB0301
🆃 Textile (Outside) UFB0001
Upgrade Available
Choose your product and then your options / upgrades
combination. Please note that each seating product will
have a unique Product Order Code. For example:
① Product TRUL3001
🆃 Textile FAB0301
Product Order Code
TRUL3003ELE DT ■ ■
② Outlet Position
Selection applies to area shaded white
For Dual
Tone, add
DT
TRUL3001ELE DT
R L
① Product
TRUL3002ELE DT ■ ■
TRUL3002ELE Double Seating with Power $ N/C
48▲ 79.5 31
Seating Configuration
January 2025 ● Lounge Seating Spec Sheet ● Version 2.31 Page
▲ ▲
How to Order
▲ 55 31 48
▲ ▲ ▲ ▲
Inside / Seat Textile Outside Textile
Textile Placement for Dual Tone Selection
DT
DT
■ ■
N/A
Right, Base
Front
Left, Base
Front
48
TRUL3001ELE Single Seating with Power $ N/C ▲ ▲ ▲
TRUL3003 N/A N/ADT
TRUL3001 N/A N/A
TRUL3002 N/A
▲ ▲ ▲
TRUL3003ELE Triple Seating with Power $ N/C ▲
20.5 18.5
29.573 20.5 18.5 73 33
73 33 29.5
30.5 33 29.520.5 18.5
48 33 29.5
48 73
48 30.537 31▲
20.5 18.5
31▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ 55
▲ ▲
▲ ▲ 79.5 31
20.5 18.5 30.5 33 29.5
TRUL3002 Double Seating $ N/C ▲
▲ ▲ 37 31 48 30.5
33 29.548 48 20.5 18.5 48
TRUL3001
H HeightH W D H W
TRULLO Product Features
Single Seating $ N/C ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲
DDescription
Price
($USD)
Textile Grade
Product Specifications
Overall Dimensions Seat Inside Back Inside Arm
• Modular construction allows parts that snap and lock into place. No
tools required. Easy to move, assemble and replace; promoting longevity
of use
• Designed with thick, dual-panels that are fully upholstered to help you
filter unwanted ambiance
• Molded plywood shell for strength
• High-density, high-resiliency seat and back foam for comfort and support
• Sturdy aluminum legs, coated with silver proxy and plastic glides
• Optional power outlet with dual USB ports
Single Seating Double Seating Triple Seating
TRUL3001ELE TRUL3002ELE TRUL3003ELE
Single Seating with Power Double Seating with Power Triple Seating with Power
TRUL3003 Triple Seating $ N/C
Lounge Seating
TRUL3001 TRUL3002 TRUL3003
WProduct Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 Leather
▲ ▲ ▲ ▲
LB FT3
65 18
65 18
▲
Single Tone
■ Choice available at no additional charge
Dual Tone
8
① Product TRUL3047
Tone DT
🆃 Textile (Inside)
Page
Product Order Code
TRUL3047DT FAB0301 UFB0001
Choose your product and then your options / upgrades
combination. Please note that each seating product will
have a unique Product Order Code. For example:
① Product TRUL3047ELE
② Outlet Position R
🆃 Textile FAB0301
Product Order Code
TRUL3047ELE R FAB0301
🆃 For textile style numbers, refer to Mayer-Paetz Grade
Groups on OFG online App. Please utilize naming
convention as shown on App.
January 2025 ● Lounge Seating Spec Sheet ● Version 2.31
FAB0301
🆃 Textile (Outside) UFB0001
■
Selection applies to area shaded white
* For Dual Tone (DT) please add "DT" directly after the product number (no spaces) and select two textiles: Inside, then Outside. Price will be equal
to the higher of the two textiles.
▲$ N/C ▲ ▲ ▲
TRUL3047ELE Double Bench with Power $ N/C
TRUL3047 Double Bench
TRUL3047ELE DT
▲ 47
How to Order
18.5
TRULLO Product Features
18.547 22.5
22.5
▲ ▲
▲
Lounge Benches
TRUL3047 TRUL3047ELE • Modular construction allows parts that snap and lock into place. No
tools required. Easy to move, assemble and replace; promoting longevity
of use
• Designed with thick, dual-panels that are fully upholstered to help you
filter unwanted ambiance
• Molded plywood shell for strength
• High-density, high-resiliency seat and back foam for comfort and support
• Sturdy aluminum legs, coated with silver proxy and plastic glides
• Optional power outlet with dual USB ports
Double Bench Double Bench with Power
Product Number Description
Price
($USD)
Textile Grade Overall Dimensions
1 2 3 4 5 6 Leather W
Product Specifications
HD
▲ ▲ ▲
TRUL3047
① Product
Seating Configuration
Tone Textile Placement for Dual Tone Selection ② Outlet Position
For Dual
Tone, add
DT
Inside / Seat Textile Outside Textile
Right, Base
Front
Left, Base
Front
■
DT N/A N/A
▲
Upgrade Available
R L
LB FT3
96 26
121 43
160 88
110 38
145 66
194 88
9
14.5
How to Order
Product Order Code
UNI4033SF1S WA25 TLM ST FAB0301
🆃 Textile
⑤ Tone
③ Tablet
② Arms
① Product
FAB0301
ST
TLM
WA25
UNI4033SF1S
D
19
UNIFY Product Features
Headrest
18 24 14.5 2632.5 24
W D H W
• Frames made of interlocking plywood jigsaw construction
• High density, resilient foam seat cushions
• Easy to reconfigure to create a variety of combinations
• Cushions are fixed and nonremovable
• High and extended back models can be configured with either standard
(25”) arms or full height (47”/53”) privacy arms
• 1” thick laminate tablet arm with 360° swivel (optional)
• E3 Power/USB module featuring 2 power outlets and 1 double USB
terminal (optional)
Textile Placement for Multitone Selection
Seat/Arms Back
Lounge Seating
UNI4033SF1S UNI4033SF2S UNI4033SF3S
Single Seat Standard Back (32.5") Double Seat Standard Back (32.5") Triple Seat Standard Back (32.5")
UNI4047SF1S UNI4047SF2S UNI4047SF3S
Single Seat High Back (47") Double Seat High Back (47") Triple Seat High Back (47")
Product Number Description
Price
($USD)
Textile Grade
Product Specifications
Overall Dimensions Seat Inside Back Inside Arm
1 2 3 4 5 6 Leather W H HeightH
UNI4033SF2S Double Seat Standard Back (32.5") $ N/C ▲
▲ ▲ 23-32 28Single Seat Standard Back (32.5") $ N/C ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲
4332.5 48 19 18 48
UNI4033SF1S
Triple Seat Standard Back (32.5") $ N/C ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲
28▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ 48-56
19 18 72 14.5 88
UNI4047SF1S Single Seat High Back (47") $ N/C ▲
▲ ▲ 72-80 28 32.5 72
29 7.5-2948 24 19 18 24
UNI4033SF3S
UNI4047SF2S Double Seat High Back (47") $ N/C ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲
28▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ 24-32
19 18 48 29 7.5-29
UNI4047SF3S Triple Seat High Back (47") $ N/C ▲
▲ ▲ 48-56 28 47 48
7.5-2928 47 72 19 18 72▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ 72-80
Seat,
Left Side
Seat,
Front
Center
■
No Arms
25" H
Arms -
Both
Sides
25" H
Arms -
Right
Side
AR25
▲
▲
▲
47" H
Arms -
Right
Side
AR47
47" H
Arms -
Left Side
AL47
No
Tablet
① Product
🅼
■
29
▲
NA
■
■
■
■
UNI4033SF2S
UNI4033SF3S
AL25
▲
▲
▲
WA25
▲
▲
▲
47" H
Arms -
Both
Sides
WA47
▲
-
■
🆂
🆂
UNI4047SF3S
January 2025 ● Lounge Seating Spec Sheet ● Version 2.31 Page
■ ▲ ▲
UNI4047SF1S
UNI4047SF2S ■ ▲
▲▲
▲
▲
▲
▲
▲
▲
TRP*
Right
Tablet
TRM
▲
▲
Left
Tablet
TLM
▲ ▲
▲▲
▲
▲
■
▲
■
■
■
■
■ ▲
▲
▲
▲
▲▲
▲
▲
▲
▲
▲
▲
🆂
🆂
▲
▲ ■
▲
▲
ARFE3
▲
ALFE3
▲
▲
▲
▲
■ 🅼▲
🅼 🆃 For textile style numbers, refer to
Mayer-Paetz Grade Groups on OFG
online App. Please utilize naming
convention as shown on App.
▲
▲
Seating Configuration
 Tablet
with
Power -
Left Arm
TLP*
▲
▲▲
② Arms ③ Tablet ⑤ Tone④ Electrical/USB Ports Position/Style
Single
Tone
Multi
Tone
ST
▲
▲
Right
Arm,
Front
Left
Arm,
Front
Seat,
Right
Side
SRSE3
▲
■ Choice available at no additional charge ▲Upgrade Available 🆂 Standard - no selection required  🅼 For multitone, select three textiles. Price will equal highest grade selected
Note: Use TLP and TRP when you want a Tablet and Outlet on the same arm. You can also select TLM w/ ARFE3 or TRM w/ ALFE3.  When selecting TLP or TRP no selection from
number ④ is required. For further power location restrictions, please see Unify Power Options at the end of this section.
UNI4033SF1S
25" H
Arms -
Left Side
Tablet
with
Power -
Right
Arm
MT
■ 🅼
No
Power
-
■
SLSE3
▲
SCFE3
▲▲
■ 🅼▲
▲
🅼
LB FT3
115 38
153 66
205 88
88 43
112 66
117 88
10
How to Order
① Product UNI4053SF1S
② Arms WA25
③ Tablet TLM
⑤ Tone ST
UNIFY Product Features
Headrest
Lounge Seating
UNI4053SF1S UNI4053SF2S UNI4053SF3S
Single Seat Extended Back (53") Double Seat Extended Back (53") Triple Seat Extended Back (53")
UNI4033SFIC UNI4047SFIC UNI4053SFIC
Inside Curve Standard Back (32.5") Inside Curve High Back (47") Inside Curve Extended Back (53")
• Frames made of interlocking plywood jigsaw construction
• High density, resilient foam seat cushions
• Easy to reconfigure to create a variety of combinations
• Cushions are fixed and nonremovable
• High and extended back models can be configured with either standard
(25”) arms or full height (47”/53”) privacy arms
• 1” thick laminate tablet arm with 360° swivel (optional)
• E3 Power/USB module featuring 2 power outlets and 1 double USB
terminal (optional)
Textile Placement for Multitone Selection
18 24 35 7.5-3553 24
W D H W HeightH
Seat/Arms Back
D
19
Product Number Description
Price
($USD)
Textile Grade
Product Specifications
Overall Dimensions Seat Inside Back Inside Arm
1 2 3 4 5 6 Leather W H
UNI4053SF2S Double Seat Extended Back (53") $ N/C ▲
▲ ▲ 24-32 28Single Seat Extended Back (53") $ N/C ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲
35 7.5-3553 48 19 18 48
UNI4053SF1S
Triple Seat Extended Back (53") $ N/C ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲
28▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ 48-56
19 18 7.5-35
UNI4033SFIC Inside Curve Standard Back (32.5") $ N/C ▲
▲ ▲ 72-80 28 53 72
14.5 7.532.5 48.5 19 18 48.5
UNI4053SF3S
28▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ 54
72 35
29 7.5
UNI4053SFIC Inside Curve Extended Back (53") $ N/C ▲
▲ ▲ 54 28 47 48.5
35 7.5
UNI4047SFIC Inside Curve High Back (47") $ N/C
28
▲ ▲ ▲ ▲
18 48.5▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ 54
19 18 48.5
53
Seating Configuration
Right
Arm,
Front
Seat,
Left SideNo Arms
25" H
Arms -
Both
Sides
⑤ Tone
Single
Tone
Multi
Tone
48.5 19
Left
Arm,
Front
① Product ② Arms ④ Electrical/USB Ports Position/Style
 Tablet
with
Power -
Left Arm
Tablet
with
Power -
Right
Arm
③ Tablet
Seat,
Right
Side
Seat,
Front
Center
25" H
Arms -
Left Side
25" H
Arms -
Right
Side
53" H
Arms -
Both
Sides
53" H
Arms -
Left Side
53" H
Arms -
Right
Side
No
Tablet
Left
Tablet
Right
Tablet
No
Power
NA WA25 AL25 AR25 WA53 AL53 AR53 SRSE3 SCFE3ARFE3 SLSE3 ST MT- TLM TRM - ALFE3TLP* TRP*
▲
▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ■■ ▲ ▲ ■ ▲
■
🆂
UNI4053SF1S ■ ▲ ▲ ▲ 565 285 285
UNI4053SF2S ■ ▲ ▲ ▲ 565 285 285
UNI4047SFIC
UNI4053SF3S ■ ▲ ▲ ▲ 565 285 285
■ 🅼
🆃 For textile style numbers, refer to
Mayer-Paetz Grade Groups on OFG
online App. Please utilize naming
convention as shown on App.
UNI4053SFIC
▲ ▲ ▲ ■ 🅼■ ▲ ▲ ■ ▲▲ ▲UNI4033SFIC ■ ▲ ▲ ▲
🅼
🅼
🅼
▲ ■
▲ ■
January 2025 ● Lounge Seating Spec Sheet ● Version 2.31 Page
▲ ■ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲■ ▲ ▲ ▲■ ▲ ▲
🆃 Textile FAB0301
Product Order Code
UNI4053SF1S WA25 TLM ST FAB0301
▲ ▲ ▲■ ▲ ▲ ■ ▲
▲ ▲ ▲■ ▲
▲ ▲ ▲🆂
■ Choice available at no additional charge ▲Upgrade Available 🆂 Standard - no selection required  🅼 For multitone, select three textiles. Price will equal highest grade selected
Note: Use TLP and TRP when you want a Tablet and Outlet on the same arm. You can also select TLM w/ ARFE3 or TRM w/ ALFE3.  When selecting TLP or TRP no selection from
number ④ is required. For further power location restrictions, please see Unify Power Options at the end of this section.
■ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ■ 🅼
▲
LB FT3
88 39
112 62
117 62
66 26
91 35
122 35
11
🆃 Textile FAB0301
Product Order Code
UNI4033SFOC WA25 ARFE3 ST FAB0301
② Arms WA25
③ Tablet (-)
④ Electrical/USB Ports ARFE3
29
1932.5 41
D
7.547 41
⑤ Tone ST
19 18 41
19 18 41 35 7.553 41
14.532.5 19
UNIFY Product Features
Seat/Arms Back Headrest
Textile Placement for Multitone Selection
18 41 14.5 7.5
H W
• Frames made of interlocking plywood jigsaw construction
• High density, resilient foam seat cushions
• Easy to reconfigure to create a variety of combinations
• Cushions are fixed and nonremovable
• High and extended back models can be configured with either standard
(25”) arms or full height (47”/53”) privacy arms
• 1” thick laminate tablet arm with 360° swivel (optional)
• E3 Power/USB module featuring 2 power outlets and 1 double USB
terminal (optional)
Lounge Seating
UNI4033SFOC UNI4047SFOC UNI4053SFOC
Inside Curve Standard Back (32.5") Inside Curve High Back (47") Inside Curve Extended Back (53")
UNI4033SFCU UNI4047SFCU UNI4053SFCU
Corner Unit Standard Back (32.5") Corner Unit High Back (47") Corner Unit High Back (53")
Product Number Description
Price
($USD)
Textile Grade
Product Specifications
Overall Dimensions Seat Inside Back Inside Arm
1 2 3 4 5 6 Leather W H HeightH WD
▲ ▲ 54 28Inside Curve Standard Back (32.5") $ N/C ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲
▲ ▲ 54 28
UNI4033SFOC
Inside Curve Extended Back (53") $ N/C ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲
28▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ 54UNI4047SFOC Inside Curve High Back (47") $ N/C ▲
19 18 19
UNI4053SFOC
UNI4047SFCU Corner Unit High Back (47") $ N/C ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲
28▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ 28UNI4033SFCU Corner Unit Standard Back (32.5") $ N/C ▲
29
UNI4053SFCU Corner Unit High Back (53") $ N/C ▲
▲ ▲ 28 28 47 19
▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ 28
19 18 19
3528 53 19 19 18 19
① Product ② Arms ④ Electrical/USB Ports Position/Style
Seating Configuration How to Order
Choose your product and then your options / upgrades
combination. Please note that each seating product will
have a unique Product Order Code. For example: Tablet
with
Power -
Left Arm
Tablet
with
Power -
Right
Arm
③ Tablet ⑤ Tone
① Product UNI4033SFOC
SLSE3 SRSE3 ST- TLM TRM - ALFE3TLP* TRP*
■ ▲ ▲UNI4033SFOC
Right
Arm,
Front
Seat,
Left Side
Seat,
Right
Side
Single
Tone
Multi
Tone
NA WA25 AL25 AR25
No
Tablet
Left
Tablet
Right
Tablet
No
Power
Left
Arm,
Front
MTARFE3
No Arms
25" H
Arms -
Both
Sides
25" H
Arms -
Left Side
25" H
Arms -
Right
Side
▲▲
🅼▲ ▲ ▲
▲ ▲▲
▲ ▲▲
🅼■
🅼■▲
■▲■ ▲ ▲ ■
UNI4053SFOC ■ ▲ ▲ ▲
▲ ▲ ▲ ▲■ ▲ ▲ ■UNI4047SFOC ■ ▲
▲ ▲ ▲
▲
■ ▲ ▲ ■
UNI4053SFCU
🆃 For textile style numbers, refer to Mayer-Paetz Grade
Groups on OFG online App. Please utilize naming
convention as shown on App.
■ Choice available at no additional charge ▲ Upgrade Available 🅼 For multitone, select three textiles. Price will equal highest grade selected.
Note: Use TLP and TRP when you want a Tablet and Outlet on the same arm. You can also select TLM w/ ARFE3 or TRM w/ ALFE3.  When selecting TLP or TRP no
selection from number ④ is required. For further power location restrictions, please see Unify Power Options at the end of this section.
UNI4033SFCU
UNI4047SFCU
Page
■ ▲ ▲
January 2025 ● Lounge Seating Spec Sheet ● Version 2.31
■ 🅼
🅼▲ ▲■
■ 🅼
■
▲ ▲ ■
LB FT3
40 14
64 24
89 46
20 6
40 14
55 24
■ Choice available at no additional charge
▲
🆂 Standard - no selection required
12
Ottomans
UNI4000OT1S UNI4000OT2S UNI4000OT3S • Frames made of interlocking plywood jigsaw construction
• High density, resilient foam seat cushions
• Cushions are fixed and nonremovable
• E3 Power/USB module featuring 2 power outlets and 1 double USB
terminal (optional)
Rectangular, Single Seat Rectangular, Double Seat Rectangular, Triple Seat
UNI4000OT12 UNI4000OTCU UNI4000OC45D
Wedge Corner
UNIFY Product Features
Curved
17.5Rectangular, Single Seat
W H
▲ ▲ ▲
D
Product Order Code
▲ ▲ 24 28
17.5
17.5
▲ ▲
28 17.5
17.5
17.5
Seat, Front
Center
Seat, Right
Side
SRSE3
Product Number Description
Price
($USD)
Textile Grade Overall Dimensions
1 2 3 4 5 6 Leather
Product Specifications
UNI4000OT1S
Rectangular, Triple Seat $ N/C ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲
28▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ 48UNI4000OT2S Rectangular, Double Seat $ N/C ▲
$ N/C ▲
UNI4000OT12 Wedge $ N/C ▲
▲ ▲ 72 28
28▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ 12
UNI4000OT3S
UNI4000OC45D Curved $ N/C ▲
▲ ▲ 28 28
▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ 54
UNI4000OTCU Corner $ N/C ▲ ▲
How to Order
Choose your product and then your options / upgrades
combination. Please note that each seating product will
have a unique Product Order Code. For example:
① Product UNI4000OT1S
② Electrical/USB Ports SRSE3
🆃 Textile FAB0301
Seat, Left
Side
SLSE3
② Electrical/USB Ports Position/Style
Seating Configuration
SCFE3
■
■
■
① Product
UNI4000OT2S
UNI4000OT1S
▲
▲
-
No Power
▲▲
▲
▲
▲
Upgrade Available
UNI4000OT1S SRSE3 FAB0301
January 2025 ● Lounge Seating Spec Sheet ● Version 2.31 Page
UNI4000OC45D
UNI4000OTCU
▲
▲▲■
🆂
■
🆃 For textile style numbers, refer to Mayer-Paetz Grade
Groups on OFG online App. Please utilize naming
convention as shown on App.
UNI4000OT12
▲
▲
▲
▲
UNI4000OT3S
LB FT3
25 14
33 14
41 20
▲
13
🆃 For textile style numbers, refer to Mayer-Paetz Grade
Groups on OFG online App. Please utilize naming
convention as shown on App.
January 2025 ● Lounge Seating Spec Sheet ● Version 2.31 Page
🆃 Textile FAB0301
Product Order Code
UNI4000OR24 FAB0301
Choose your product and then your options / upgrades
combination. Please note that each seating product will
have a unique Product Order Code. For example:
① Product
How to Order
▲ ▲ 36 36 17.5
UNI4000OR24
▲
24" Round $
30▲ ▲ ▲ ▲
▲ ▲ 24 24
▲ 30
N/C
17.5
D
UNI4000OR36 36" Round $ N/C ▲ ▲
UNI4000OR30 30" Round $ N/C ▲
▲ ▲
▲
W H
Product Specifications
Product Number
17.5
3 4 5 6 Leather
UNIFY Product FeaturesRound Ottomans
UNI4000OR24 UNI4000OR30 UNI4000OR36 • Frames made of interlocking plywood jigsaw construction
• High density, resilient foam seat cushions
• Cushions are fixed and nonremovable
• There are no power options available for round Ottomans
24" Round 30" Round 36" Round
Upgrade Available
Price
($USD)Description
▲ ▲UNI4000OR24
Textile Grade Overall Dimensions
1 2
Unify Arm Options
CREDENZAS - TWO DRAWER LATERAL
Notes: High and extended back models can be configured with either standard (25”) arms or full height (47”/53”) privacy arms. Left and Right convention is always when seated.
14
UNIFY ● ARM Configurations
High Back (47") & Extended Back (53")
Standard Back (32.5")
CREDENZAS - SINGLE PEDESTAL
January 2025 ● Lounge Seating Spec Sheet ● Version 2.31 Page
Tablet Arm Configurations
UNIFY ● Power Location Options
15January 2025 ● Lounge Seating Spec Sheet ● Version 2.31 Page
UNIFY ● Power Location Options Features
Electrical Placement Options:
• ALFE3 - Left Arm Front
• ARFE3 - Right Arm Front
• SLSE3 - Seat Left Side
• SRSE3 - Seat Right Side
• SCFE3 - Seat Center Front
• When selecting tablet arm option and power option, select TLP/TRP (see
pages 10-12 for details)
E3 Power Module consists of:
• Silver Fog faceplate with matching powder-coated trim
• 2 Power and 1 dual port 4 Amp USB (2 Amps per port)
Note: Left and Right convention is always when seated.
Note: SLSE3 / SRSE3 options are only available when no arm is selected for that side. (e.g. If Left Arm is selected, SLSE3 is not available; ALFE3 is.)
SCFE3 is always available for selection on non-Corner pieces.
ALFE3
Left Side
ALFE3
Left Side
ARFE3
Right Side
ARFE3
Right Side
SRSE3
Right Side
SRSE3
Right Side
SLSE3
Left Side
SLSE3
Left Side
SCFE3
Center Front
SCFE3
Center Front
SCFE3
Center Front
SCFE3
Center Front
▲
■ Choice available at no additional charge
16
Accessories C-LEG TABLE Features
• C-Leg Table only intended to be used in conjunction with seats that have 25"
Arms or lower.
$ 18 27
Overall Dimensions Weight
W D H LB
I18CTTB
Integrate C-Leg Table
Product Number Description
Page
Available On
Top
Top
Trim
Top Top
Top
Trim
Top
Top
Trim
Laminate Name
Available On
Laminate Name
January 2025 ● Lounge Seating Spec Sheet ● Version 2.31
Available On
Laminate Name
Available On
Laminate Name
Available On
Laminate NameTop
Trim
Top
Top
Trim
Beigewood
Buka Bark
Price
Product Specifications
I18CTTB Integrate C-Leg Table
■ ■I18CTTB ■
① Product ④ Table Base Finish
27 34 35
Table Configuration
③ Trim Laminate② Top Laminate
8018
You must make one selection for each
category. For matching Laminates,
choose the same laminate code twice
(where applicable)
For a Complete List of Laminates, see
below
WhiteSilverBlack
Upgrade Available
Black
Fog
Citadel
Amber Maple
Astro Strandz
Sail White
Amber Cherry
Classic Linen
Silver Alchemy
Cosmic Strandz
White Tigris
Crisp Linen
Pearl Soapstone
Desert Zephyr
Canyon Zephyr
Misted Zephyr
Casual Linen
Twilight Zephyr
Pewter Mesh
Steel Mesh
Dove Grey
Pewter Brush
Executive Mahogany
Oyster Grey
Flax Gauze
Biltmore Cherry
Monticello Maple
Colombian Walnut
5th Avenue Elm
Blackbird
Charcoal Boomerang
Florence Walnut
Khaki Brown
Kensington Maple
Lime Stone
Landmark Wood
White Markerboard
Natural Maple
Noble Mahogany
New Age Oak
North Sea
Earthen Wash
Natural Canvas FC -
EW -
FF
FG
FH
FK
FL
Fashion Grey
Sterling Ash
Sheer Mesh
Stone Grafix
Shaker Cherry
Silver Oak
Satin Stainless
Sarum Twill
Studio Teak
Select Cherry
Natural TigrisNeutral Twill
Neo Walnut
Natural Oak
Oiled Soapstone
Penn Cherry
White Twill
Vapor Strandz
Veranda Teak
Washington Oak
CN CN
CR -
CO -
CP
AA AA
AB AB
AG AG
AJ AJ
AL
BG BG
BK BK
BM BM
AV
Brighton Walnut
Wild CherryPC
AV
BB -
BC -
Mouse
Graphite
Designer White
-
NW
CL -
BP -
BT BT
CF CF
Earthen Twill
Elemental Stone
Earthen Warp
CI CI
Harvest Maple
Folkstone Grafix
Graphite Grafix
Grey Elm
Ginger Root Maple
Grey
Graphite Twill
DD
ES -
ET ET
DF DF
EM EM
EP
-
-
CQ -
AL
CS
CU
-AM AM
AS -
Pumice
Neutral White
Graystone
Folkstone
Flax Linen
RI
CV -
CW -
CX -
FW
GF
FN
FP
-
DA -
DB -
DD
Portico Teak
Rio
-
GR
MN
NM
Concrete Stone
HM
KB
KE
FF
FG
FH
FK
FL
FM
FN
FP
FW
-
-
GL
GG
GL
GM
GR
GT
FM
GT
HM
KB
NW
ON
-
LW
-
MN
NM
RS
SA SA
RS
NO
NS
NO
NS
NT
ON
KE
OS
PT
RI
NT
-
-
-
SK
SO
SS
ST
SU
SY
WH
WO
White Barn
SC
SE
SG
PC
LS
PT
LW
MB
WT
WH
WO
WT
SK
SO
SS
ST
SU
SY
TN
-
VT
WB
WC
TN
VS
VT
WB
WC
I18CTTB AB AB 34
Product Order Code
How to Order
Choose your product and then your options / upgrades
combination. Please note that each product has a unique
Product Order Code. For example:
① Product
④ Base Finish
③ Trim Laminate
② Top Laminate
34
AB
AB
I18CTTB